
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

88 

3 

76 

67 

11 

14 

34 

21 

18 

22 

41 

52 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Austin Holtgraewe 

Bruce Hamilton 

Mark Kingham 

John Kierce 

Derek Holmes 

Chip VanSlyke 

Dave Fairchild 

Gianni Nunez 

Mark Walthew 

Bill Maisey 

Leo Oddi 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F3 

2FB 

2CFS 

2PCFS 

2PCFS 

2PCFS 

2CF 

2CFS 

2CFS 

2PCFS 

2CF 

Best Tm 

1:05.607 

1:09.621 

1:17.195 

1:18.779 

1:19.347 

1:20.218 

1:22.163 

1:22.724 

1:24.021 

1:24.219 

1:24.630 

1:26.289 

2nd Best 

1:05.636 

1:09.741 

1:17.842 

1:19.834 

1:19.396 

1:20.219 

1:22.605 

1:23.810 

1:24.114 

1:24.222 

1:25.270 

1:26.315 

Year 

2017 

2015 

1970 

1976 

1999 

1998 

1986 

1979 

1982 

1979 

1981 

1978 

Make/Model 

AF 01 

JDR F1000 

Brabham BT 36 

Zink Z10C 

Van Diemen RF'99 

Van Diemen RF98K 

Crossle 62F 

Zink z-10 

Royale Rp-31 

Crossle 35F 

Crossle 41 

Tiga FFA 

Color 

Black/Red 

Red/Black 

Orange 

Yellow/White 

Red/Yellow 

Blue 

Yellow 

Black/Green 

White 

Red 

Silver 

Blue 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

Watertown TN 

Monkton MD 

Dexter MI 

Cohasset MA 

Millersville MD 

Glenville NY 

Midlothian VA 

Brooklyn NY 

Henrico VA 

Williamsburg VA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Summit Point SpeedTour 

Group  2 9 

Group 2 9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:44:56 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/19/2023 10:45 


